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Instructor Name

Acevedo, Mario
Altobello, Robert
Ancona, Dr. Frank
Arrachme

Augustus, Lan
Avers, Leroy
Baker, Howard
Best, Jenean
Blackwell, John
Boguski, Kenneth
Bost, Walter
Brown, Stephen
Carpenter, Elaine
Charpentier, Patricia
Ciotti, John
Clanton, Jan
Collier, Lindsay
Conrad, John & Geri
Cooper, Christine
Cooper, Roger
Costa, Betty
Coyne, Emmett
Crawford, Tony
Cummings, Patricia
Davenport, Nancy
Davis, Bobby
Denote, Mark
Didier, Lisa

Doyle, Margie
Dulude, Bob
Dwyer, Sharon

The Enrichment Academy
Instructor Contact Information

Phone

(352) 750-1350
(914) 261-1396

(828)230-6613

(703) 928-1022
(352) 446-0643
(631) 431-2476
(719) 661-4008
(352) 492-8198
(352) 751-7161
(954) 270-5502
(352) 633-6073
(352) 751-0737
(321) 279-1791
(914) 606-0775

(352) 430-0344
(352) 259-9763
(352) 633-9755
(352) 259-8545
(352) 399-5136
(352) 300-3292
(352) 321-7845
(724) 689-8447
(571) 641-9057

(407) 697-0740
(978) 495-6553

(781) 710-0436
(352) 459-6738

Email/Website

texastango52 @yahoo.com
robert.altobello@esc.edu
DrfrankA@comcast.net
info@arrachmeart.com
www.arrachmeart.com
lanaugustus@verizon.net
[a3383ccrc@gmail.com
habaker@att.net
jeneanb@msn.com

john.blackwell.iv@gmail.com

boguskil3@gmail.com
wlb.tropics@yahoo.com
SVBrown65@gmail.com
tdcemc@embargmail.com
patricia@writingyourlife.org
civilwar1229@yahoo.com
jcclanton1030@hotmail.com

lindsaycollier@comcast.net
jgconrad@comcast.net

chriscooper@yahoo.com
rogerfc@comcast.net
ossipeel05@aol.com
eacoyn@gmail.com
tonyc4321@gmail.com
pcsenora@yahoo.com
Heathdavenport99@yahoo.com

trainrunner310@yahoo.com
mark@floridabeernews.com
LDePlume@aol.com
mndoyle2001@aol.com
bob.dulude@verizon.net
dwyersanctuary@gmail.com
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Recreation & Parks

Category

Language/Spanish
Philosophy-Psychology
Philosophy-Psychology

Art

Art
Science & Environment
Hobby
Crafts
History
Billiards
Hobby
Dance
Hobby/Mah Jongg
Writing
History
Art Appreciation
Philosophy-Psychology
Dance
Hobby
Literature
Art
History
Technology
Language
Aquatics
Language
Hobby
History
Health & Wellness
Science
Hobby


mailto:texastango52@yahoo.com
mailto:robert.altobello@esc.edu
mailto:DrfrankA@comcast
mailto:info@arrachmeart.com
http://www.arrachmeart.com/
mailto:lanaugustus@verizon.net
mailto:jeneanb@msn.com
mailto:john.blackwell.iv@gmail.com
mailto:boguski13@gmail.com
mailto:tdcemc@embarqmail.com
mailto:civilwar1229@yahoo.com
mailto:jcclanton1030@hotmail.com
mailto:lindsaycollier@comcast.net
mailto:jgconrad@comcast.net
mailto:rogerfc@comcast.net
mailto:ossipee105@aol.com
mailto:pcsenora@yahoo.com
mailto:Heathdavenport99@yahoo.com
mailto:trainrunner310@yahoo.com
mailto:bob.dulude@verizon.net
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Faber-Goldsworthy, Francoise
Ford, Edward

Ford, Pat

French, Lisa

Gerhard, Jay

Goldstein, Carolyn

Green, Lucinda

Grossman, Cindy
Harmelin, Nina
Harnden, Ruth
Harshfield, David
Health, Villages
Hendershot, Michael
Henning, Kathleen
Hofmann, Jeanette

Horne, Dr. Maryanne & Sfekas, Dr. Carole

Hosman, Carolyn
Hughes, Doug
Ingham, Carolyn
Kass, Roger
Kirschner, Larry
Lee, Teri

Leininger, Ruth
Lelchuk, Richard
Libenson, Wally
Lord, Bill (William)
MacCumbee, Inez "Micki"
Maiorino, John
Malinsky, Helga
Mast, Robert
Mclintire, Ben
Miller, Darlene
Miller, Lola & Bob
Mirkin, Diana

The Enrichment Academy
Instructor Contact Information

(352) 350-7608
(412) 607-6695
(352) 817-8559
(214) 697-7477
(561) 594-3497
(401) 419-0149

(352) 350-6818
(954) 744-6310
(352) 735-4907
(352) 633-5360
(352) 674-1774
(352) 633-6187

(630) 728-3580
(352) 815-8415
(352) 815-8413
(301) 655-2880
(352) 633-0929
(352) 598-5373
(352) 408-7721
(239) 304-6180
(352) 633-0036
(352) 250-0593
(305) 336-5199
(352) 391-1670
(352) 250-5295
(410) 274-4097
(757) 676-1220

(513) 594-1750
(352) 259-3695
(352) 753-5212
(301) 807-5522

ffaber1944@gmail.com
ford1707 @gmail.com
elbertpat@cfl.rr.com
Ifrench508 @gmail.com
Jaygerhard@hotmail.com
carolynigoldstein@gmail.com
green.lucinda@gmail.com
www.lucindagreenphd.com
cbgl50@gmail.com
nharm1115@aol.com
dulcirah@msn.com
harsh10@aol.com

amy.wixted@thevillageshealth.com

henderhotep@yahoo.com

www.LivinginthePresentMoment.com

tuxlll@comcast.net
reikiheal49 @gmail.com

c.hosman@aol.com
doughughes37@comcast.net
carolynoca@yahoo.com
rogerK@KNG-marketing.com
larryrkirschner@gmail.com
thleel20@gmail.com
933rel@gmail.com
rick@authentic-ageing.com
wlibenson@hotmail.com
sidepocit2@comcast.net
maccumbee313@gmail.com
Jamaiorl222@gmail.com
hmalinsky@comcast.net
linedancingl01@hotmail.com

kittyben@aol.com
darmiller222 @gmail.com
lolababy@comcast.net
diana@drmirkin.com
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Recreation & Parks

Language
Travel
Art
History
Technology
Health & Wellness
Health & Wellness/
Philosophy
Literature
Language
Music
History/Literature
Health & Wellness
History
Health & Wellness
Aquatics
Health & Wellness
Health & Wellness
Dance
History
History
World Affairs
Economics
Dance/Health
History
Health & Wellness
Hobby/Magic
Billiards
Crafts
Philosophy-Psychology
Dance/Health
Dance
Photography
Dance
Dance
Sports


mailto:ffaber1944@gmail.com
mailto:lfrench508@gmail.com
mailto:Jaygerhard@hotmail.com
mailto:green.lucinda@gmail.com
http://www.lucindagreenphd.com/
mailto:cbg150@gmail.com
mailto:harsh10@aol.com
mailto:amy.wixted@thevillageshealth.com
mailto:henderhotep@yahoo.com
mailto:reikiheal49@gmail.com
mailto:c.hosman@aol.com
mailto:doughughes37@comcast.net
mailto:carolynoca@yahoo.com
mailto:rogerK@KNG-marketing.com
mailto:larryrkirschner@gmail.com
mailto:thlee120@gmail.com
mailto:933rel@gmail.com
mailto:rick@authentic-ageing.com
mailto:wlibenson@hotmail.com
mailto:sidepocit2@comcast.net
mailto:Jamaior1222@gmail.com
mailto:linedancing101@hotmail.com
mailto:lolababy@comcast.net
mailto:diana@drmirkin.com
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Montgomery, Rebecca
Moore, Nancy

Nemer, Ellen

Niles, Rondi

O'Brien, Susan & Mark
O'Neill, Cat

Onnie, Janet

Pieper, George

Ploss, Shiao

Press, James

Printz, Steve

Ragona Suarez, Gianna
Reid, Susan

Rich, Deborah

Robinson, Tim & Ward, Linda

Rosazza, Glenn
Rose, Jacki
Sadden, Barb
Scott, Kathleen
Seibert, Sandy
Selfridge, Kevin
Sharp, Helga
Shepard, Drake
Sheppard, Don
Soclof, Dr. Sidney
Souza, Debbie
Spears, Carol
Spoltore, John
Stein, Bonnie
Stillwaugh, Teri
Svejcar, Suzanne
Szarnicki, Frances
Tauber, Robert
Thompson, Bill & Patti
Thorne, Andrea
Voychick, Doree'

The Enrichment Academy
Instructor Contact Information

(352) 633-8881
(317) 371-1502
(954) 829-6556
(352) 418-7870
(773) 391-3550
(404) 277-6375
(941) 323-8513
(352) 496-0666
(352) 775-8677
(231) 645-4779
(641) 780-6388
(203) 550-8811
(646) 438-4040
(352) 259-2651
(352) 633-2329
(215) 869-2439

(585) 738-5079
(352) 220-2422
(352) 259-9295
(352) 454-1819
(352) 751-7365
(352) 259-0627
(352) 775-9878
(352) 350-7179
(401) 835-2239
(440) 463-5262
(631) 804-2382
(727) 644-4155
(352) 396-2011
(352) 391-5778
(724) 845-1407
(352) 212-5409
(352) 633-6076
(954) 494-4887

Tootersintheroom@yahoo.com
nbmoorel027@yahoo.com
ellen.nemer@yahoo.com
www.gardening-inspirations.com

allthatballroom@gmail.com
cathleen.oneill@comcast.net
janetonnie@icloud.com
tellme3524@aol.com
shiaoploss@comcast.net
ipress54@gmail.com
scprintz@hotmail.com
yogaconcepts@gmail.com
reids299@hotmail.com
debby1227@comcast.net
bubbarama57@yahoo.com
gjrosazza@yahoo.com
Jacki@jackirose.com
bcsadden@gmail.com
kathleenannscott@gmail.com
pcteacher558@gmail.com
ourkev@embargmail.com
helgasharp38 @gmail.com
pensadad@yahoo.com
sheppadr@comcast.net
drsidney@earthlink.net
debsouza727@aol.com
caroljspears@cs.com
swedephoto@msn.com
Bonnie@AceWalker.com
terisfunart@gmail.com
svejcars@gmail.com
fran@numerologywizard.com
rtt1453@comcast.net
Snowshoefl@aol.com
andreat55@centurylink.net
doreev@gmail.com
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Recreation & Parks
Hobby
Health & Wellness
Health & Wellness
Crafts
Aquatics
Health & Wellness
Philosophy-Psychology
Art
Chinese Art/Language
History
Sports
Health & Wellness
Health & Wellness
Art
Music
Science & Environment
Art/Zentangle
Crafts
Literature
Technology
Music
Language
History
Aquatics
History
Dance
Travel
Photography
Sports
Art/Culinary
Crafts
Hobby
Philosophy-Psychology
Music
Dance
Art


mailto:Tootersintheroom@yahoo.com
http://www.gardening-inspirations.com/
mailto:allthatballroom@gmail.com
mailto:cathleen.oneill@comcast.net
mailto:janetonnie@icloud.com
mailto:shiaoploss@comcast.net
mailto:scprintz@hotmail.com
mailto:debby1227@comcast.net
mailto:bubbarama57@yahoo.com
mailto:gjrosazza@yahoo.com
mailto:pcteacher558@gmail.com
mailto:ourkev@embarqmail.com
mailto:helgasharp38@gmail.com
mailto:sheppadr@comcast.net
mailto:drsidney@earthlink.net
mailto:caroljspears@cs.com
mailto:Bonnie@AceWalker.com
mailto:terisfunart@gmail.com
mailto:svejcars@gmail.com
mailto:Snowshoefl@aol.com
mailto:andreat55@centurylink.net
mailto:doreev@gmail.com
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Learn & Gro

Warner, James
Wasilewski, Marianne
Werner, Peggy Lee
Whaley, Martha
Wiley, Donald
Williams, David
Wyman, Donald

The Enrichment Academy
Instructor Contact Information

(203) 521-1947
(228) 596-9995
(352) 630-8806
(352) 566-6995
(352) 661-6175
(908) 914-5760
(352) 391-5333

jwarner2863@gmail.com

marianne9@centurylink.net

WernerPeggy9@gmail.com

whaleym0Ol@comcast.net

don@disneygoldwing.com
x002293@gmail.com
donald.wyman@gmail.com

3
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Recreation & Parks

Photography
Music
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Music

History/Hobby

Created:4/16/2018; Updated: 09/18/19


mailto:donald.wyman@gmail.com

